CInNnsa

Shotgun Results

Hang over and hang em high

Thru Stage - 2

a xRN

Class
SM3
SM3
M6
SM5
SM5
SM4
L4

Shooter

Dan Millikin
Philip Wogoman
Dan Byrd

Blair Philippi
Chuck Martino
Larry Vanderploeg

Jamie Lowe

Raw

44.
45.
35.
.305
39.
39.
.357

34

40

Time
977
177
483

866
967

Penalty

0
10
5
10
5
15
35

Official

Time

44.
55.
.483
44.
44.
54.
75.

40

977
177

305
866
9267
357
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